
7/26/2023

Style Quality Report

For Period thru

1Page

07/24/2023 07/25/2023

 8:59:33

KnitRptF

Fairystone Fabrics

Ticket Racks / Defect between  0 and  99999 

SELECTED MACHINE LOCATIONS

Tickets / Loc : H02

Ship DateKnit DateR/DDef Wt WtRacksStyleTicket
Net StdAct

H02-3218 V10516N/4 3145 498 500  0 07/24/2023 3145

40 / 24 SD BRA POL W06105B17235 Yarn :Bar 2 Set        
40 / 24 SD BRA POL W06105B17234 Yarn :Bar 1 Set        

H02-3219 V10516N/4 1143 180 500  0 07/25/2023 1143

40 / 24 SD BRA POL W06105B17235 Yarn :Bar 2 Set        
40 / 24 SD BRA POL W06105B17234 Yarn :Bar 1 Set        

 4288  0  4288 1000 678

Total Actual Racks.....:

Total Net Weight.......:

Total Standard Weight..:

Total Defects..........:

Racks per Defect.......:

 1,000

 4,288

 0

 0

 678


